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MICHAEL MEDVED SHOW

Friday, June 30
H1 —Trump vs Morning loe
H2 - Possible protests for July 4th at Gettysburg over Confederate monuments

H3 - Movie reviews
Thu, Jun 29, 2017
Hour 1 Trump Mocks Mika, and Gallup: Land of the Free?

Hour 2 New study: With Millennials, marriage before children is no longer the notm in the United States.
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Wed, Jun 28, 2017

Hour | CNN war with Trump
Hour 2 False Black Power? (New Threats to Freedom Series) by Jason L. Riley
Hour 3 In US, Confidence in Newspapers Still Low but Rising

Tue, Jun 27, 2017

Hour 1 Column: We Need To Stop Treating Our Politics Like Religious Dogma
Hour 2 GOP healthcare bill
Hour 3 Study on higher minimum wage

Mon, Jun 26, 2017
Hour 1 Liberals react to GOP healthcare plan

Hour 2 Op-Ed: The case for restricting hate speech
Hour 3 Column: Democrats Need to Do Their Own Autopsy

Fri, Jun 23, 2017

Hour 1 Pew poll: Public Has Criticisms of Both Parties
Hour 2 Gov. Walker on the GOP healthcare reform plans
Hour 3 Movie review of Transformers: The Last Knight

Thu, Jun 22,2017

Hour 1 Republican Senators announce healthcare reform plans
Hour 2 New studies about teen drug use, depression and sex
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Wed, Jun 21, 2017

Hour | GA special election results and GOP agenda
Hour 2 Police shooting video



Hour 3 Jay Norlinger - Children of Monsters: An Inquiry into the Sons and Daughters of Dictators
Tue, Jun 20, 2017

Hour | Free Speech Issues and Special Elections
Hour 2 Much fast growth right around the corner by Steve Moore
Hour 3 Group wantis to ban sale of smartphones for kids under 13

Mon, Jun 19,2017

Hour | Upcoming Georgia special election
Hour 2 Yearbook censorship concerning Trump
Hour 3 Are Trump voters still sticking with him?

Fri, Jun 16, 2017

Hour 1 HuffPost Drops Article Demanding Execution of Trump and His Collaborators
Hour 2 Gallup: More in US Say Government ls the Most Important Problem
Hour 3 Fatherhood issues and Movie Review

Thu, Jun 15, 2017

Hour 1 It feels like America is descending into chaos by John Podhoretz
Hour 2 Taxing the rich to pay for government programs
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Wed, Jun 14, 2017

Hour 1 Virginia shooting

Hour 2 Speeches on the Virginia shooting
Hour 3 Updates on the Virginia shooting
Listen On-Demand - Become a Medllead

Tue, Jun 13, 2017

Hour | Sessions Testifies in Senate Intelligence Hearing, and Rep. Scalise on tax reform
Hour 2 More highlights from the Sessions hearing

Hour 3 Sponsors Pull Support For 'Julius Caesar' Play That Depicts Trump

Listen On-Demand - Become a Medllead

Mon, Jun 12,2017

Hour 1 Controversy continues over Comey hearing

Hour 2 Majority in US Still Say Religion Can Answer Most Problems
Hour 3 Bill Maher addresses N-word controversy

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, Jun 9, 2017

Hour I Trump Press Conference on Comey
Hour 2 Reactions to the Comey hearing
Hour 3 Movie Review of The Mummy



Thu, Jun 8, 2017

Hour 1 Comey Hearing
Hour 2 Sen. Lee on Comey Hearing
Hour 3 More on the Comey Hearing

Wed, Jun 7, 2017

Hour | Comey’s Prepared Remarks for Testimony
Hour 2 More on Comey’s Remarks
Hour 3 Bill O'Reilly

Tue, Jun 6, 2017

Hour 1 Cultural and scientific fear mongering

Hour 2 Denver Post: Men saying “no thanks” to college
Hour 3 The Left's crisis mentality concerning climate change
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Mon, Jun 5, 2017

Hour | London Bridge attack

Hour 2 NY Times: Drug Deaths in America Are Rising Faster Than Ever
Hour 3 Portland Protest

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, Jun 2, 2017

Hour | Paris deal

Hour 2 Kathy Griffin Holds Press Conference on Controversial Photo
Hour 3 Sen. Mike Lee and Movie Review: "Wonder Woman"

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thku, Jun 1, 2017

Hour | Trump arnounced U.S. will exit Paris climate deal

Hour 2 Not a Daycare: Why a Coddled Nation is a Crippled Nation - Dr. Everett Piper
Hour 3 Grover Norquist and GOP Chairwoman Romney McDaniel on Paris climate deal
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Wed, May 31, 2017

Hour | Kathy Griffin Apologizes for Controversial Photo

Hour 2 Gordon Chang, author of Nuclear Showdown: North Korea Takes On the World
Hour 3 After Stabbing Deaths, Portland's Mayor Wants Two Alt-Right Rallies Canceled
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Tue, May 30,2017



Hour 1 Portland stabbing

Hour 2 Removal Of Confederate Monuments

Hour 3 More on the removal Of Confederate Monuments
Listen On-Demand - Becone a MedHead

Mon, May 29,2017

Hour | Conflict in Korea: Remembering the Forgotien War
Hour 2 Conflict in Korea: Remembering the Forgotten War
Hour 3 Conflict in Korca: Remembering the Forgotten War
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, May 26, 2017

Hour 1 Greg Gionforte wins special election in Montana

Hour 2 Hillary Clinton delivers commencement speech at Wellesley
Hour 3 Movie reviews

Listen On-Demand - Became a MedHead

Thu, May 25,2017

Hour | Montana's wild special ¢lection
Hour 2 Fake new vs. bias news

Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Wed, May 24, 2017

Hour 1 Rep. Scalisc on the budget

Hour 2 Tim Kaine: Democrats need to talk to the middle class
Hour 3 Eric Metaxas

Listen On-Demand - Beconie a MedHeud

Tue, May 23,2017

Hour | Reactions to the Manchester Arena attack

Hour 2 Trump's Budget

Hour 3 Gallup: Views of US Moral Values Slip to Seven-Year Lows
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Mon, May 22, 2017

Hour | Trump and Netanyahu deliver joint speeches

Hour 2 Pew: In U.S. metro areas, huge variation in intermarriage rates
Hour 3 The U.S. is the most obese nation in the world

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, May 19, 2017

Hour | Comey Controversy

Hour 2 Reclaiming Israel's History: Roots, Rights, and the Struggle for Peace by David Brog

Hour 3 The Better Angels of Our Nature: Why Viclence Has Declined by Steven Pinker and Movie Reviews
Listen On-Demand - Becomne a MedHead



Thu, May 18,2017

Hour 1 Alberto Gonzales on Mueller Named as Special Counsel for Russia Investigation
Hour 2 President Trump's Press Conference
Hour 3 Sen. Sasse

Wed, May 17,2017

Hour | Trump/Comey controversy
Hour 2 Steve Moore on: tax reform, Obamacare repeal bill and drop in the Dow Jones
Hour 3 Gallup: Demaocratic Party Image Dips, GOP Ratings Stable

Tue, May 16, 2017

Hour I McMaster denies Trump leaked ‘highly classified’ information to the Russians
Hour 2 The Rock might run for president
Hour 3 Pew: U.S. trails most developed countries in voter turnout

Mon, May 15,2017

Hour 1 Potential picks for a new FBI director

Hour 2 NY Times: The Gender Pay Gap Is Largely Because of Motherhood
Hour 3 Study: Will America become a majority minority nation in the future?
Listen On-Demand - Become o MedHead

Fri, May 12, 2017

Hour 1 Charles Krauthammer

Hour 2 NY Times Column: Don’t Let Facebook Make You Miserable
Hour 3 Movie Reviews

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thu, May 11,2017

Hour 1 Two Paths: America Divided or United by John Kasich
Hour 2 Why Wall Street Matters by William D. Cohan

Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Wed, May 10, 2017

Hour | Sen. Rand Paul on Comey Firing
Hour 2 Reactions to the Comey Firing
Hour 3 More on the Comey Firing

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Tue, May 9, 2017

Hour 1 Yates and Clapper testify at Senate Hearing
Hour 2 Pat Buchanan



Hour 3 Liberal groups protest Obamacare repeal bill
Listen On-Demand - Become a Medlead

Mon, May 8, 2017

Hour [ George Will and Rep Scalise on Obamacare repeal and tax reform
Hour 2 Gender-neutral issues

Hour 3 New Survey: Is hatred on the rise in the US?

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, May 5, 2017

Hour 1 Rep. Cathy McMorris Rodgers on the Obamacare repeal bill
Hour 2 Dating in the Trump Era

Hour 3 Movie Reviews

Listen On-Demand - Becone a MedHead

Thu, May 4, 2017

Hour ! Trump and Paul Ryan on Bill to Repeal and Replace Obamacare
Hour 2 Pence and Pelosi on Bill to Repeal and Replace Obamacare
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become ¢ MedHead

Wed, May 3, 2017

Hour | Sen. Graham on North Korea and Comey
Hour 2 Hillary Clinton's Planned Parenthood Speech
Hour 3 Elizabeth Warren

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Tue, May 2, 2017

Hour | Hillary blames Comey, Russian involvement and more for her election loss
Hour 2 Free Women, Free Men: Sex, Gender, Feminism by Camille Paglia

Hour 3 NY Times: Why Is Asian Salad Still on the Menu?

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHeod

Mon, May 1,2017

Hour 1 General Barry R. McCaffrey

Hour 2 May Day Protests

Hour 3 Bret Stephens on climate change
Listen On-Demand - Become a4 MedHead

Fri, Apr 28, 2017

Hour | Larry Kudlow on tax reform

Hour 2 China Bans List of Islamic Names, Including ‘Muhammad’
Hour 3 Gordon Chang on North Korea

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thu, Apr 27,2017



Hour | Sen. McCain on North Korea and Tax Reform
Hour 2 Poll: Is Press Freedom Harmful?

Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Becone a MedHead

Wed, Apr 26,2017

Hour | Free Speech Issues
Hour 2 Shattered: Inside Hillary Clinton's Doomed Campaign
Hour 3 Sen. Rand Paul on tax reform

Tue, Apr 25,2017

Hour | Voters grade President Trump on his first 100 days
Hour 2 Juan Williams
Hour 3 Keith Olbermann attacks Bill O’Reilly and President Trump

Mon, Apr 24,2017

Hour | Democrats failure to govern
Hour 2 The Case for Impeachment by Allan J. Lichtman
Hour 3 Poll: Most Americans Want Government to Do More

Fri, Apr 21, 2017

Hour | Michae!l Oren on Syria, North Korea and Paris Attack

Hour 2 The Benedict Option: A Strategy for Christians in a Post-Christian Nation by Rod Dreher
Hour 3 Millennials differ from other generations in almost every regard

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thu, Apr 20,2017

Hour | Stephen Moore on tax reform

Hour 2 Poll: Bernie Sanders Is the Most Popular Politician in the Country
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Wed, Apr 19, 2017

Hour 1 Republicans force runoff in Ga. House race and O'Reilly Is Forced Out at Fox News
Hour 2 Children as young as 13 being treated for addiction to mobile phones

Hour 3 Paul Kengor

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHeuad

Tue, Apr 18,2017

Hour | David Schoenbrod and David Rubin

Hour 2 Time magazine column: How to Raise a Daughter in the Trump Era

Hour 3 The Gatekeepers: How the White House Chiefs of Staff Define Every Presidency and Sex Scandal: The
Drive to Abolish Male and Female



Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead
Mon, Apr 17,2017

Hour 1 President Bush and General Michacl Hayden

Hour 2 Michael Eric Dyson

Hour 3 Reclaiming lsrael's History and The Shroud Conspiracy
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Fri, Apr 14, 2017

Hour | United Airlines Controversy

Hour 2 More on United Airlines Controversy

Hour 3 Pew: The Changing Global Religious Landscape
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thu, Apr 13,2017

Hour 1 President Trump changes stance on four campaign positions
Hour 2 Spicer Apologizes For Controversial Assad-Hitler Comparison
Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHeud

Wed, Apr 12,2017

Hour 1 The Way of the Strangers: Encounters with the Islamic State by Graeme Wood

Hour 2 Hitler's Religion: The Twisted Beliefs that Drove the Third Reich and Blitzed: Drugs in the Third Reich
Hour 3 Don't Divorce: Powerful Arguments for Saving and Revitalizing Your Marriage

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Tue, Apr 11,2017

Hour 1 Conspiracy Day
Hour 2 Conspiracy Day
Hour 3 Conspiracy Day
Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Mon, Apr 10,2017

Hour 1 Reactions to US missile attack on Syria

Hour 2 Liberals see conspiracy theories in missile attack on Syria
Hour 3 Gorsuch sworn in to Supreme Court

Listen On-Demand - Became u Medieud

Fri, Apr 7, 2017

Hour | Trump orders attack in Syria, Guest: Tom Nichols
Hour 2 More on the U.S. strikes in Syria

Hour 3 Movie reviews

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Thu, Apr 6, 2017



Hour 1 "Nuclear option" deployed by Senate 1o clear path for Judge Gorsuch
Hour 2 Growing disdain amongst Americans of so-called elites

Hour 3 Disagreement Day

Listen On-Demand - Become a MedHead

Wed, Apr 5, 2017

Hour 1 President Trump and Nikki Haley react to chemical weapons being used in Syria
Hour 2 Controversial ad campaigns criticized by social justice warriors

Hour 3 Millennials and marriage

Listen On-Demand - Become a Medilead

Tue, Apr 4, 2017

Hour | Democrats continue to oppose Judge Gorsuch
Hour 2 Religious freedom
Hour 3 Chemical weapon attack in Syria

Mon, Apr 3, 2017

Hour 1 Democrats plan to fililbuster Gorsuch
Hour 2 Do Millennial Men Want Stay-at-Home Wives?
Hour 3 Website takes bets on Trump's presidency



